mcwanepi.com
INDUSTRIAL
PNEUMATIC ACTUATORS
SERIES VT
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
Scan for
detailed drawings
GENERAL INFORMATION

VT240S12N 12 1230 704 1423 897 1810 1284 2197 1671 1423 898
Chart continued on next page
TORQUE OUTPUT/ORDERING INFORMATION
7
SPRING RETURN ACTUATOR TORQUE
Model
Spring
QTY
Air Supply
36 (2.5) 44 (3) 51 (3.5) 58 (4) 65 (4.5) 73 (5) 80 (5.5) 87 (6) 102 (7) 116 (8) Spring Return
0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 90° 0°
VT125S05N 5 853 616 1147 910 1440 1203 1734 1497 2028 1791 2322 2084 2615 2378 2909 2672 3496 3259 4084 3847 853 616
VT125S06N 6 730 445 1024 739 1317 1033 1611 1326 1905 1620 2199 1914 2492 2208 2786 2501 3373 3089 3961 3676 1023 739
VT125S07N 7 901 568 1194 862 1488 1156 1782 1450 2075 1743 2369 2037 2663 2331 3250 2918 3838 3506 1194 862
VT125S08N 8 1071 692 1365 985 1658 1279 1952 1573 2246 1866 2540 2160 3127 2748 3715 3335 1365 985
VT125S09N 9 1242 815 1535 1108 1829 1402 2123 1696 2417 1990 3004 2577 3591 3165 1535 1108
VT125S10N 10 1412 938 1706 1232 2000 1525 2293 1819 2881 2406 3468 2994 1706 1231
VT125S11N 11 1583 1061 1877 1355 2170 1648 2758 2236 3345 2823 1876 1354
VT125S12N 12 1754 1184 2047 1478 2635 2065 3222 2653 2047 1477
VT140S05N 5 988 647 1338 998 1688 1347 2038 1697 2388 2047 2738 2397 3088 2747 3438 3097 4137 3797 4837 4496 1032 691
VT140S06N 6 849 440 1200 791 1550 1141 1900 1491 2250 1841 2600 2191 2950 2541 3300 2891 3999 3590 4699 4290 1238 829
VT140S07N 7 1062 585 1412 935 1762 1285 2112 1634 2462 1984 2811 2334 3161 2684 3861 3384 4561 4084 1445 968
VT140S08N 8 1274 728 1623 1078 1973 1428 2323 1778 2673 2128 3023 2478 3723 3178 4423 3877 1651 1106